L120000098981

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(1331333)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
,
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
operation and the family officer.

Office Use Only



400237813844

07/31/12--01016--009 **180.00

SECRETARY OF STAIC TALL AHASSEE, FLORIDA

D. BRUCE
AUG 0 1 2012
EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration 3 Division of C							
SUBJECT: Couns	seling Services A	ssoc	ciates, LL	С			
	(Name of Resulting	Florio	da Limited Cor	npany)		_	
	isiness Entity" into a "				and fees are submitted ity Company" in	to	
Please return all corr	espondence concerning	g this	matter to:				
Tony Burroughs							
	(Contact Person)						
Legalzoom.com, Inc.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
	(Firm/Company)						
100 W. Broadway Suit					,	1	
	(Address)					SE	12
Glendale, CA 91210						유	ک
(1	City, State and Zip Code)					IAS AS	မ
						SEX	
For further informati	on concerning this ma	tter, p	olease call:			(유 고	\mathbb{R}
Tony Burroughs		at (323	962-8	8600	STA LOR	JUL 31 PH 1:3
(Name of Conta	ct Person)	_~, ,	(Area Code	and Da	ytime Telephone Number)	三葉石	$\frac{\omega}{\omega}$
Enclosed is a check t	or the following amou	nt:					
\$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization)	\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status		180.00 Filing Certified Cop		\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status		
STREET ADDRESS Registration Section Division of Corporat Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent Tallahassee, FL 323	ions er Circle		Registra Divisio P. O. B	ation S n of C ox 632	orporations		

SECRETARY OF

Certificate of Conversion For "Other Business Entity"

Into Florida Limited Liability Company

This Certificate of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.608.439, Florida Statutes.

	(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)				
2. The "Ot	her Business Entity" is a corporation P1200053512 (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)				
first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Florida (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)					
	e of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Organization:				
Counseling :	Services Associates, LLC				
	(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)				

Signed this 27 day of July	_20_1 2
Signature of Member or Authorized Represent	
Signature of Member or Authorized Representativ Printed Name: Kim Scheft	e: K. M. Member
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	
Signature: Kim Schoft Printed Name: Kim Schoft	
Printed Name: Kim Schott	Title: President
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:
	TRIC.
Signature:	m'd.
Printed Name:	
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or of Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Ind	
,	,
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liability	ty Partnership:
Signature of one General Partner.	
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabilit Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	y Limited Partnership:
All others: Signature of an authorized person.	
Fees:	
Certificate of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Counseling Services Associates, LLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.," or the designation "LL.C.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:

Mailing Address:

660 Linton Blvd, Ste 206F

660 Linton Blvd, Ste 206F

Delray Beach, FL 33444

Delray Beach, FL 33444

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another

business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

KIM SCHEFT

Name

21770 CONTADO RD.

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

BOCA RATON

er 33433

City. State, and Zin

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in

KIM SCHEFT

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

APPROVED AND FILED P

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGRM	Kim Scheft
	660 Linton Blvd, Ste 206F
	Delray Beach, FL 33444

	(Use attachment if necessary)
LEV: Effective date, if other th	on the dete of filing:

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Kim Scheft

date is listed therein.)

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

